Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.80
26.89
26.92
27.11
27.22
27.43
27.43
27.51
27.60
27.62
27.63
27.68
27.74
27.81
27.86
27.96
28.11
28.17
28.21
28.26
28.32
28.38
28.76
28.83
28.90

29.29

AN AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
529
527
516
510
498
498
494
489
488

485
482
478
475
470
463
460
458
455
452
450
432
429
426
409

Round

-n

I T m ™ ™

Date

23/09/16
15/10/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
13/01/17
2711116
19111117
18/09/15
30/06/19
02/11/19
08/09/19
01/07/17
15/01/16
06/02/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
06/12/14
03/01/16
09/01/16
17/01/16
08/02/15
26/10/14
11/07/14
16/03/14
18/09/21
20/09/13

AN 40

Meet

Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash

Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser

Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Club Champs 2021

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Atlmiin Alidiadoacn Mucaliae Meae NMand

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Horsham
Guildford
Crawley
HORSHAM
Portsmouth
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Littlehampton
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham

Crawley

[ PR

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2

2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2

4
Crawley 4

e

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



cv.0c
30.06
30.12
30.26
31.50
31.60
31.61
32.54
33.05
33.86
34.02
34.79
37.38
38.96
40.16
44.83
45.43
45.49
46.47
47.82
48.39
48.73
50.68
51.82

56.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.12
28.90
27.62
27.63
27.60
27.43
27.68
27.22
27.43
26.92
27.11
26.89
26.80
28.26
27.74

28.21

28.17
27.86
27.96
27.51
28.32
27.81
28.11
28.38

28.76

Copyright 2024

378
376
371
329

326

298
285
265
261
244
196
173
158
114
109
109
102
94
90
88
79
73
57

WA Pts

376
426
488
487
489
498
485
510
498
527
516

534
455
482
458

460
475
470
494

478
463
450
432

I T T T

Round

F

RIVARTAT)
02/02/14
08/09/23
28/06/13
17/03/13
26/05/13
27/04/13
15/02/13
06/01/13
10/02/13
28/10/12
19/10/12
22/07/12
03/06/12
01/07/12
08/01/12
03/07/11
15/01/11
30/10/11
07/02/10
26/11/11
03/04/11
03/07/10
15/10/11
05/07/09

Date

08/09/23
18/09/21
02/11/19
08/09/19
30/06/19
19/11/17
01/07/17
13/01/17
27/11/16
20/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
23/09/16
17/01/16
15/01/16
09/01/16

03/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
18/09/15
08/02/15
06/02/15
06/12/14
26/10/14
11/07/14

AUIIUS LTSS UTAGKRET UPET IVIEEL
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Sussex County Championship

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Sussex Development Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Godalming Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Cranleigh B Grade Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Godalming Summer B Grade

Meet

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Atlantis Club Champs 2021

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet
Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash

Crawley January 2017 Time Trial

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley September 2016 Time Trials

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Litttehampton Splash 2016

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

ASA South East Region Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials

norsHam
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Feltham
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Southampton
Feltham
Cranleigh
Littlehampton
Cranleigh
Epsom
Brighton
Cranleigh
Horsham
Cranleigh
Godalming
Crawley

Cranleigh

Venue

Crawley
Horsham
Portsmouth
Horsham
HORSHAM
Guildford
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Guildford
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley

Brighton

Littlehampton
Surrey
Aldershot
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Portsmouth
Horsham

Crawley

vlawiey

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Atlantis

Atlantis

Atlantis

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Pag§2/3

2
4

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.83
30.06
29.62
29.29
30.26
31.60
31.61
31.50
32.54
33.86
33.05
34.02
34.79
37.38
40.16
38.96
44.83
48.39
46.47
51.82
45.43
48.73
45.49
50.68
47.82
56.37

Copyright 2024

429
378
395
409
371
326
325
329
298
265
285
261
244
196
158
173
114
9
102
73
109
88
109
79
94

57

I m I I

16/03/14
02/02/14
30/11/13
20/09/13
28/06/13
26/05/13
27/04/13
17/03/13
15/02/13
10/02/13
06/01/13
28/10/12
19/10/12
22/07/12
01/07/12
03/06/12
08/01/12
26/11/11
30/10/11
15/10/11
03/07/11
03/04/11
15/01/11
03/07/10
07/02/10
05/07/09

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championship

Crawley SC Time Trials

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Sussex Development Meet

Crawley SC Time Trials

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open
Littlehampton Splash In To 2012

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Godalming Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Godalming 10th B Meet

Cranleigh B Grade Meet

Godalming Summer B Grade

Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Feltham
Brighton
Crawley
Southampton
Cranleigh
Feltham
Littlehampton
Horsham
Brighton
Crawley
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Epsom
Godalming
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Page 3/3
gz

Crawley

Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



