Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martin Schofield - (521830) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.80	534	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
26.89	529	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
26.92	527	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Crawley	2
27.11	516	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
27.22	510	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.43	498	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
27.43	498	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Crawley	2
27.51	494	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.60	489	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Atlantis	3
27.62	488	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Atlantis	2
27.63	487	F	08/09/19	Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet	Horsham	Atlantis	3
27.68	485	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
27.74	482	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.81	478	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.86	475	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
27.96	470	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
28.11	463	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
28.17	460	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
28.21	458	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
28.26	455	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
28.32	452	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
28.38	450	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
28.76	432	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.83	429	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
28.90	426	F	18/09/21	Atlantis Club Champs 2021	Horsham		4
29.29	409	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
ight 202	4	Е	20/11/10	Atlantia Christmas Crasker Onen Mast	Haraham	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Z3.0Z	აჟა	г	30/11/13	Auanus Onnsunas Oracker Open weet	поізнані	Orawiey	Page 2 / 3
30.06	378	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
30.12	376	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
30.26	371	F	28/06/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
31.50	329	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
31.60	326		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	Crawley	3
31.61	325	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
32.54	298	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.05	285		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Crawley	3
33.86	265	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
34.02	261	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
34.79	244	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
37.38	196	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Crawley	3
38.96	173		03/06/12	Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open	Feltham	Crawley	4
40.16	158	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
44.83	114		08/01/12	Littlehampton Splash In To 2012	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
45.43	109	F	03/07/11	Godalming Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
45.49	109	Н	15/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Crawley	3
46.47	102	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
47.82	94	Н	07/02/10	Cranleigh B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
48.39	90	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
48.73	88	Н	03/04/11	Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
50.68	79	F	03/07/10	Godalming 10th B Meet	Godalming	Crawley	4
51.82	73	F	15/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
56.37	57		05/07/09	Godalming Summer B Grade	Cranleigh	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Time \	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Tillie	WAIIS		Date	Meet	Venue	Olub Swalli Olidei	Leve
30.12	376	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
28.90	426	F	18/09/21	Atlantis Club Champs 2021	Horsham		4
27.62	488	Н	02/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Atlantis	2
27.63	487	F	08/09/19	Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet	Horsham	Atlantis	3
27.60	489	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Atlantis	3
27.43	498	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Crawley	2
27.68	485	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Crawley	3
27.22	510	F	13/01/17	Crawley January 2017 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
27.43	498	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
26.92	527	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Crawley	2
27.11	516	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
26.89	529	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
26.80	534	F	23/09/16	Crawley September 2016 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.26	455	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
27.74	482	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.21	458	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
28.17	460	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
27.86	475	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Crawley	2
27.96	470	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
27.51	494	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.32	452	F	08/02/15	Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
27.81	478	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
28.11	463	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Crawley	2
28.38	450	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
28.76	432	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

28.83	429	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	Page 3 / 3
30.06	378	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
29.62	395	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
29.29	409	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.26	371	F	28/06/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
31.60	326		26/05/13	Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013	Felpham	Crawley	3
31.61	325	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
31.50	329	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
32.54	298	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.86	265	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
33.05	285		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Crawley	3
34.02	261	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
34.79	244	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
37.38	196	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Crawley	3
40.16	158	F	01/07/12	Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
38.96	173		03/06/12	Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open	Feltham	Crawley	4
44.83	114		08/01/12	Littlehampton Splash In To 2012	Littlehampton	Crawley	3
48.39	90	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
46.47	102	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
51.82	73	F	15/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
45.43	109	F	03/07/11	Godalming Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
48.73	88	Н	03/04/11	Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
45.49	109	Н	15/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Crawley	3
50.68	79	F	03/07/10	Godalming 10th B Meet	Godalming	Crawley	4
47.82	94	Н	07/02/10	Cranleigh B Grade Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
56.37	57		05/07/09	Godalming Summer B Grade	Cranleigh	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS